HARDWARE

Servers: QTy:
Physical Servers 65
Virtual Servers 61
Endpoint Devices Qry:
Computers 120
Laptops 60

Printers 37



Software Asset Title (Vendor Name, Software Title)
Zoom
Salesforce
Microsoft Teams
PDQ Inventory
PDQ Deploy
DevExpress ASP.NET
Microsoft Visual studio
Power App GC
HRS Pro
Microsoft Azure Government and Commerical/Active Directory
VMware
Beyond Compare
Veritas Backup Exec
Project 2019
OnBase Hyland
Smarter Stats
vRanger
Mxtool MxWatch
Techsmith Snagit 2021
QoreStor
Crowdstrike Falcon
GFI Network Server Monitor 7
GFIl EventsManager 13
PCI RCS
Ivanti Security Controls
KACE SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT APPLIANCE
Quest Change Auditor
NetVault
Docfinity OIT
Camtasia
Adobe Premier/Creative Cloud suite
Visio
Tableau
Microsoft Office 365 / Office 2019
UltraEdit
Winzip
FireZilla FTP
TeamViewer
McAfee Endpoint Security
Taegis XDR secureworks Red Cloak
Trellix FireEye
Broken Link Checker
BrowseAloud
ReachDeck
Socket Labs



Ipswitch WS_FTP
Maximizer CRM

Footnotes

- FireZilla FTP: Freeware

- PCI RCS: Annual renewal and maintenance

- Docfinity OIT: Annual renewal and maintenance

- Trellix FireEye: Antivirus/Covered by I1SO

- Crowdstrike Falcon: Covered by State of lllinois

- McAfee Endpoint Security: Antivirus/Covered by I1SO



Category
Communication/Collaboration Tools
Communication/Collaboration Tools
Communication/Collaboration Tools
Development/Programming Tools
Development/Programming Tools
Development/Programming Tools
Development/Programming Tools
Development/Programming Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Miscellaneous/Other Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Monitoring/Management Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Productivity Suites/Tools
Remote Access/Support Tools
Remote Access/Support Tools
Remote Access/Support Tools
Security Software
Security Software
Security Software
Web/Server Management Tools
Web/Server Management Tools
Web/Server Management Tools
Web/Server Management Tools



Web/Server Management Tools
Web/Server Management Tools



Description
Collaboration platform for video conferencing.
CRM management tool and support platform.
Collaboration platform for chat and video conferencing.
Remote network inventory scanning tool.
Remote software deployment tool.
Tools and frameworks for software development.
Development environment for software applications.
Enables licensed users to build, modernize, and deploy unlimited applications.
File transfer tool.
Cloud computing platform.
Virtual machine deployment and management tool.
Software tool to compare files, folders, and directories.
Cloud-based data backup software.
Project management software.
Document scanning and filing system.
Tool that provides web traffic reports.
Cloud-based and physical backup software.
Email monitoring and management software.
Screen capture, recording, and video editing tool.
Cloud-based data backup software.
Endpoint protection platform.
Monitoring and management of network events and logs.
Monitoring and management of network events and logs.
Payment cashiering system.
Automated software update manager.
Asset management platform and help desk system host.
Real-time monitor for changes to systems and applications.
Cloud-based and physical backup software.
Imaging and indexing software.
Screen recording and video editing tool.
Suite of professional software applications for graphic design, video editing, web development, and photography
Diagram and chart software tool for business management.
Data intelligence/visualization software to manage large sets of business data.
Office suite.
Text editing software.
File compression software.
FTP software for communication with 3rd parties.
Remote access software.
Endpoint protection platform.
Endpoint protection platform.
Email monitoring and management software.
Check for broken links.
Website reading software for the deaf and disabled.
Translation tool for our main website.
Cloud-based email delivery service.



FTP software for communication with 3rd parties.
Contact management platform.
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Annual Contract Pricing
$541.60
$60,978.90
$45,000.00
$900.00
$900.00
$1,570.40
$31,649.90
$1,392.90
$395.00
$19,246.80
$598.80
$379.90
$4,000.00
$12,433.60
$59,239.00
$239.60
$1,570.40
$1,188.00
$2,231.50
$2,843.20
See note below.
$2,568.20
$4,011.00
$128,000.00
$4,389.70
$7,200.00
$2,306.50
$22,117.00
$29,000
$483.40
$842.00
$5,912.00
$30,787.90
$25,861.20
$2,376.00
$20.00
See note below.
$3,631.70
See note below.
$45,320.00
See note below.
$850
$3,553.00
$3,995.00
$4,939.00



$175.00
$3,960.00



