HARDWARE

Servers:	<u>QTY:</u>
Physical Servers	65
Virtual Servers	61
Endpoint Devices	<u>QTY:</u>
Computers	120
Laptops	60
Printers	37

Software Asset Title (Vendor Name, Software Title)

Zoom Salesforce

Microsoft Teams	
PDQ Inventory	
PDQ Deploy	
DevExpress ASP.NET	
Microsoft Visual studio	
Power App GC	
HRS Pro	
Microsoft Azure Government and Commer	ical/Active Directory
VMware	
Beyond Compare	
Veritas Backup Exec	
Project 2019	
OnBase Hyland	
Smarter Stats	
vRanger	
Mxtool MxWatch	
Techsmith Snagit 2021	
QoreStor	
Crowdstrike Falcon	
GFI Network Server Monitor 7	
GFI EventsManager 13	
PCI RCS	
Ivanti Security Controls	
KACE SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT APPLIANCE	
Quest Change Auditor	
NetVault	
Docfinity OIT	
Camtasia	
Adobe Premier/Creative Cloud suite	
Visio	
Tableau	
Microsoft Office 365 / Office 2019	
UltraEdit	
Winzip	
FireZilla FTP	
TeamViewer	
McAfee Endpoint Security	
Taegis XDR secureworks Red Cloak	
Trellix FireEye	
Broken Link Checker	
BrowseAloud	
DIOWSEAIOUU	
ReachDeck	

Ipswitch WS_FTP Maximizer CRM

Footnotes

- FireZilla FTP: Freeware

- PCI RCS: Annual renewal and maintenance

- Docfinity OIT: Annual renewal and maintenance

- Trellix FireEye: Antivirus/Covered by ISO

- Crowdstrike Falcon: Covered by State of Illinois

- McAfee Endpoint Security: Antivirus/Covered by ISO

Category

Communication/Collaboration Tools

Communication/Collaboration Tools

Communication/Collaboration Tools

Development/Programming Tools

Development/Programming Tools

Development/Programming Tools

Development/Programming Tools

Development/Programming Tools

Miscellaneous/Other Tools

Monitoring/Management Tools

Productivity Suites/Tools

Remote Access/Support Tools

Remote Access/Support Tools

Remote Access/Support Tools

Security Software

Security Software

Security Software

Web/Server Management Tools

Web/Server Management Tools

Web/Server Management Tools

Web/Server Management Tools

Web/Server Management Tools Web/Server Management Tools

Description

Collaboration platform for video conferencing.

CRM management tool and support platform.

Collaboration platform for chat and video conferencing.

Remote network inventory scanning tool.

Remote software deployment tool.

Tools and frameworks for software development.

Development environment for software applications.

Enables licensed users to build, modernize, and deploy unlimited applications.

File transfer tool.

Cloud computing platform.

Virtual machine deployment and management tool.

Software tool to compare files, folders, and directories.

Cloud-based data backup software.

Project management software.

Document scanning and filing system.

Tool that provides web traffic reports.

Cloud-based and physical backup software.

Email monitoring and management software.

Screen capture, recording, and video editing tool.

Cloud-based data backup software.

Endpoint protection platform.

Monitoring and management of network events and logs.

Monitoring and management of network events and logs.

Payment cashiering system.

Automated software update manager.

Asset management platform and help desk system host.

Real-time monitor for changes to systems and applications.

Cloud-based and physical backup software.

Imaging and indexing software.

Screen recording and video editing tool.

Suite of professional software applications for graphic design, video editing, web development, and photography Diagram and chart software tool for business management.

Data intelligence/visualization software to manage large sets of business data.

Office suite.

Text editing software.

File compression software.

FTP software for communication with 3rd parties.

Remote access software.

Endpoint protection platform.

Endpoint protection platform.

Email monitoring and management software.

Check for broken links.

Website reading software for the deaf and disabled.

Translation tool for our main website.

Cloud-based email delivery service.

FTP software for communication with 3rd parties. Contact management platform.

License Count	Annual Contract Pricing
8	\$541.60
31	\$60,978.90
120	\$45,000.00
1	\$900.00
1	\$900.00
4	\$1,570.40
4	\$31,649.90
10	\$1,392.90
1	\$395.00
1	\$19,246.80
2	\$598.80
5	\$379.90
5	\$4,000.00
10	\$12,433.60
10	\$59,239.00
50	\$239.60
50	\$1,570.40
64	\$1,188.00
130	\$2,231.50
150	\$2,843.20
Capacity License	See note below.
1	\$2,568.20
1	\$4,011.00
20	\$128,000.00
300	\$4,389.70
550	\$7,200.00
566	\$2,306.50
Capacity License	\$22,117.00
1	\$29,000
2	\$483.40
5	\$842.00
10	\$5,912.00
15	\$30,787.90
120	\$25,861.20
Capacity License	\$2,376.00
1	\$20.00
1	See note below.
4	\$3,631.70
1	See note below.
150	\$45,320.00
Capacity License	See note below.
1	\$850
1	\$3,553.00
1	\$3,995.00
1	\$4,939.00

5 \$175.00 8 \$3,960.00